Moyenne
00:31,82

01:11,25

02:46,41

06:07,60

13:16,48

23:24,92

00:37,94

01:29,63

03:40,86

50 NL - Dames
Nicolas Camille
Bunel Morgane
Favaron Mathilde
Goltais Solenn
Godeau Emilie
Andre Constance
Colin Elise
Cristol Lauréne
Beneux Maelle
Cardona Lola

100 NL - Dames
Nicolas Camille
Favaron Mathilde
Beneux Maelle
Goltais Solenn
Bunel Morgane
Andre Constance
Colin Elise
Godeau Emilie
Cristol Lauréne
Journet Anais

200 NL - Dames
Favaron Mathilde
Nicolas Camille
Beneux Maelle
Colin Elise
Cristol Lauréne
Cardona Lola
Journet Anais
Schahl Claire
Bunel Morgane
Bourdais Solenn

400 NL - Dames
Nicolas Camille
Colin Elise
Beneux Maelle
Favaron Mathilde
Cristol Lauréne
Cardona Lola
Goltais Solenn
Bunel Morgane
Bourdais Solenn
Schahl Claire

800 NL - Dames
Favaron Mathilde
Cardona Lola
Goltais Solenn
Colin Elise
Martinez Romane
Bunel Morgane
Bourdais Solenn
Cristol Lauréne
Schahl Claire
Poulain Maelle

1500 NL - Dames
Cardona Lola

50 Dos - Dames
Bunel Morgane
Favaron Mathilde
Beneux Maelle
Nicolas Camille
Goltais Solenn
Lavergne Aurélie
Beneux Maelle
Colin Elise
Herman Natacha
Godeau Emilie

100 Dos - Dames
Beneux Maelle
Bunel Morgane
Goltais Solenn

Lavergne Aurélie

Herman Natacha

Colin Elise
Cardona Lola

Journet Christine
Cristol Lauréne

Martinez Romane

200 Dos - Dames
Beneux Maelle
Goltais Solenn

Cardona Lola
Bunel Morgane
Cristol Lauréne

Mas Chloé

Journet Anais
Landais Nadege
Guillerm Clara
Menard Chloé

Temps
00:29,46
00:29,99
00:31,58
00:31,59
00:31,90
00:32,07
00:32,44
00:32,64
00:33,26
00:33,26

Temps
01:07,25
01:08,11
01:09,68
01:10,12
01:10,61
01:11,42
01:12,32
01:12,93
01:13,75
01:16,27

Temps
02:26,84
02:33,35
02:37,57
02:40,63
02:48,31
02:49,89
02:54,23
02:54,94
02:55,71
03:02,63

Temps
05:29,29
05:46,21
05:48,42
05:59,95
06:02,15
06:02,70
06:12,57
06:23,46
06:25,29
06:27,66

Temps
11:29,33
12:39,07
12:53,93
13:14,35
13:16,03
13:31,66
13:36,39
13:37,31
13:52,23
14:34,49

Temps
23:24,92

Temps
00:34,85
00:35,78
00:36,14
00:36,39
00:36,68
00:38,17
00:38,52
00:39,52
00:39,94
00:40,34

Temps
01:18,84
01:21,93
01:22,21
01:24,54
01:26,25
01:26,94
01:30,04
01:30,52
01:37,51
01:39,00

Temps
02:50,77
03:08,10
03:17,47
03:19,06
03:41,54
03:41,94
03:46,08
04:01,63
04:04,45
04:07,46

Saison - Cat
14/15-)
16/17-M 1l
15/16-Cl
14/15-M1
14/15 - Mas
16/17 -S3
13/14-Cll
16/17-M1
15/16-M I
15/16-M1

Saison - Cat
16/17-)
16/17-ClI
16/17-CI
14/15-M1
16/17-M1l
13/14-Cll
13/14-Cli
14/15 - Mas
17/18-M1l
16/17-M 1l

Saison - Cat
16/17-ClI
15/16-J
16/17-CI
12/13-CI
16/17-M1
15/16-M 1
17/18-CI
15/16-M 1l
14/15-B1
13/14-B11

Saison - Cat
15/16-J
12/13-CI
15/16-M1I
12/13-B11
17/18-M1
15/16-M 1
13/14-B1
14/15-B1
14/15-M1
15/16-M 1l

Saison - Cat
15/16-CI
14/15-B11
13/14-B11
11/12-M1l
13/14-B1
14/15-B1
13/14-B1
15/16-B 1l
13/14-B1
15/16-B 1l

Saison - Cat
15/16-M 1

Saison - Cat
16/17-M1l
15/16-Cl
16/17-CI
15/16-J
14/15-M1
14/15 - Mas
15/16-M1I
13/14-Cli
16/17 - Mas
14/15 - Mas

Saison - Cat
15/16-M1I
15/16-M 1
15/16-M 1l
14/15 - Mas
16/17 - Mas
11/12-M1
14/15-B11
16/17 - Mas
15/16-B 1l
13/14-B1

Saison - Cat
15/16-M I
13/14-B1
14/15-B11
14/15-B1
14/15-81
14/15-B1
14/15-B1
11/12 - Mas
12/13-CI
14/15-B1

2017-18
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-
o

50 NL - Messieurs
Rocher Flavien
Dupont Nicolas
Boquet Quentin
Landais Aubin
Olivier Quentin
Le Ray Antoine
Goltais Ronan
Landais Nicolas

Nouvellon Laurent

Remars Yann

00:25,48
00:26,34
00:26,53
00:27,07
00:27,36
00:27,90
00:28,29
00:28,55
00:29,24
00:29,25

Saison - Cat
14/15 - Mas
16/17-S
14/15 - Mas
15/16-M 1l
16/17-J
16/17-J
16/17-M1
16/17-M1l
16/17 - Mas
15/16 - Mas

00:27,60

100 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:01,78

©ONO U A WN R
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Rocher Flavien
Dupont Nicolas
Olivier Quentin
Landais Aubin
Goltais Ronan
Le Ray Antoine
Landais Nicolas
Nouvellon Laurent
To Hao-Kien
Poirier Thomas

00:55,50
00:56,98
00:59,09
00:59,24
01:00,55
01:01,18
01:04,40
01:06,69
01:06,90
01:07,31

16/17 - Mas
16/17-S
16/17-)

15/16-M 1l

16/17-M1

15/16-ClI
16/17-M1l

15/16 - Mas

11/12 - Mas
14/15-5S

200 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 02:24,87

©CHONOU A WN R
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Rocher Flavien
Olivier Quentin
Dupont Nicolas
Landais Aubin
Le Ray Antoine
Cardona Thomas
Goltais Ronan
Landais Nicolas
Poirier Thomas
Schahl Théo

02:06,35
02:12,02
02:16,25
02:16,62
02:22,04
02:27,28
02:30,33
02:30,53
02:39,71
02:47,60

15/16 - Mas
16/17-J
15/16-J

15/16-M 1l
15/16-ClI
13/14-M1
16/17-M1

16/17-M1l
14/15-5S
14/15-CI

400 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 05:16,36

©CONO U A WN R
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Rocher Flavien

Dupont Nicolas

Landais Aubin

Goltais Ronan

Cardona Jean-Frangois

Cardona Thomas

Olivier Quentin

Le Ray Antoine

To Hao-Kien

Bonhomme Micke

04:46,11
04:58,73
05:08,63
05:09,96
05:10,40
05:18,05
05:18,73
05:20,83
05:38,25
05:53,88

14/15 - Mas
15/16-J
15/16-M 1l
16/17-M1
16/17 - Mas
13/14-M1
15/16-J
13/14-M1I
11/12 - Mas
15/16-M I

800 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 11:36,38

©CONOU A WN R
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Rocher Flavien
Le Ray Antoine
Olivier Quentin
Goltais Ronan
Cardona Thomas
Landais Aubin
Landais Nicolas
Bonhomme Micke
Remars Yann
Cotonnec Cédric

10:03,94
10:44,87
10:59,81
11:08,59
11:24,10
11:30,54
11:40,48
12:26,26
12:49,01

15/16 - Mas
15/16-ClI
15/16-J
14/15-B1
13/14-M1
13/14-B1
14/15-BII
13/14-B1
15/16 - Mas
15/16 - Mas

1500 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 22:31,84

= = =
©CWONO U A WN R SLENOU A WN R SLVLENOU A WN R SLENOU A WN R

=
o

Rocher Flavien
Goltais Ronan
Landais Aubin
To Hao-Kien
Landais Nicolas
Calvez Louis
Grenier Némo

Dupont Nicolas
Goltais Ronan
Le Ray Antoine
Landais Aubin
Landais Nicolas
Galesne Erwan
Boison Corentin
Bourges Mathieu
Cardona Thomas
Goni Brice

Dupont Nicolas
Goltais Ronan
Landais Nicolas
Le Ray Antoine
Landais Aubin
Malecot Tanguy
Boison Corentin
Galesne Erwan
Schahl Théo
Cuenot Cyril

200 Dos - Messieurs
Dupont Nicolas
Landais Aubin
Goltais Ronan
Landais Nicolas
Cuenot Cyril
Grenier Némo
Calvez Louis
Bonhomme Micke

18:59,20
20:37,83
20:38,45
22:37,83
23:34,44
25:37,43
25:37,68

00:29,83
00:31,58
00:31,96
00:32,66
00:35,13
00:38,01
00:38,70
00:40,19
00:40,27
00:40,54

01:03,66
01:09,87
01:13,89
01:14,20
01:15,99
01:20,72
01:21,57
01:23,61
01:29,61
01:30,52

Temps
02:24,88
02:35,78
02:47,59
02:50,30
03:23,94
03:24,63
03:27,81
03:51,67

14/15 - Mas
16/17-M1
15/16-M 1l
11/12 - Mas
15/16-M 1
16/17-M1
16/17-M1

50 Dos - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 00:35,89

16/17-S
16/17-M1
15/16-ClI
15/16-M 1l
16/17-M1l
16/17 - Mas

11/12-5
15/16-M 1l
12/13-B11

11/12-5

100 Dos - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:18,36

16/17-S
16/17-M1
16/17-M1l

14/15-C1
15/16-M 1l
11/12 - Mas

11/12-S
16/17 - Mas
12/13-M1

11/12-5

Saison - Cat
15/16-J
15/16-M 1l
14/15-81
15/16-M 1
11/12-5
16/17-M1
16/17-M1
12/13-8B1

03:05,83



00:43,70 50 Br - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 50 Br - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 00:37,37

1 Nicolas Camille 00:37,71 16/17-) 1 Landais Aubin 00:32,94 15/16-M 1l
2 Galesne Valérie 00:41,44 15/16 - Mas 2 Boquet Quentin 00:33,04 14/15 - Mas
3 Cardona Lola 00:43,69 15/16-M1 3 Olivier Quentin 00:35,26 16/17-J
4 Colin Elise 00:44,14 11/12-M1l 4 Nouvellon Laurent 00:36,15 15/16 - Mas
5 Goltais Solenn 00:44,18 13/14-B1I 5 Dupont Nicolas 00:36,56 16/17-S
6 Calvez Marine 00:44,34 14/15-M 1l 6 Le Ray Antoine 00:37,76 14/15-CI
7 Cristol Lauréne 00:45,06 16/17-M1 7 Nicolas Paul 00:39,30 15/16-J
8 Andre Constance 00:45,16 16/17-J 8 Remars Yann 00:39,33 14/15 - Mas
9 Schahl Claire 00:45,39 14/15-M1 9 Poirier Thomas 00:39,41 14/15-S
10 Guillerm Clara 00:45,90 11/12-M1 10 Schahl Théo 00:39,53 14/15-CI
01:34,76 100 Br - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 100 Br - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:24,16
1 Nicolas Camille 01:22,23 16/17-) 1 Boquet Quentin 01:14,89 14/15 - Mas
2 Galesne Valérie 01:29,52 16/17 - Mas 2 Landais Aubin 01:15,12 15/16-M 1l
3 Godeau Emilie 01:34,38 14/15 - Mas 3 Goltais Ronan 01:20,78 16/17-M1
4 Colin Elise 01:36,00 11/12-M1l 4 Dupont Nicolas 01:21,84 14/15-)
5 Goltais Solenn 01:36,07 13/14-B1I 5 Nouvellon Laurent 01:21,88 15/16 - Mas
6 Cristol Lauréne 01:36,60 16/17-M1 6 Le Ray Antoine 01:27,41 14/15-CI
7 Calvez Marine 01:37,77 14/15-M 1l 7 Olivier Quentin 01:28,40 14/15-M1I
8 Bunel Morgane 01:38,06 14/15-B1 8 Grenier Némo 01:29,46 16/17-M1
9 Schahl Claire 01:38,37 16/17-CI 9 Goni Brice 01:30,85 11/12-5S
10 Cardona Lola 01:38,63 14/15-8B1 10 Cuenot Cyril 01:30,95 11/12-5
03:37,00 200 Br - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 200 Br - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 03:21,33
1 Nicolas Camille 02:57,92 15/16-J 1 Landais Aubin 02:46,78 15/16-M 1l
2 Galesne Valérie 03:09.81 16/17 - Mas 2 Nouvellon Laurent 03:04.27 16/17 - Mas
3 Cardona Lola 03:31,52 15/16-M1 3 Goltais Ronan 03:06,82 14/15-81
4 Colin Elise 03:36,02 11/12-M1 4 Dupont Nicolas 03:15,54 11/12-Cl
5 Calvez Marine 03:35,28 14/15-M 1l 5 Goni Brice 03:24,52 11/12-5S
6 Bunel Morgane 03:40,54 14/15-B1 6 Olivier Quentin 03:26,41 12/13-M1
7 Bourdais Solenn 03:45,27 13/14-B1I 7 Schahl Théo 03:26,44 12/13-M1
8 Andre Constance 03:48,21 11/12-M1I 8 Olivier Quentin 03:31,41 13/14-CI
9 Cristol Lauréne 03:48,69 15/16-BII 9 Landais Nicolas 03:34,16 14/15-B1I
10 Aubrée Chloé 03:49,59 15/16-ClI 10 Grenier Némo 03:39,85 15/16-B1I
00:37,78 50 Pap - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 50 Pap - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 00:31,16
1 Bunel Morgane 00:32,76 15/16-M 1| 1 Rocher Flavien 00:27,59 14/15 - Mas
2 Goltais Solenn 00:33,05 15/16-M 1l 2 Landais Aubin 00:29,04 15/16-M 1l
3 Nicolas Camille 00:33,12 16/17-) 3 Dupont Nicolas 00:29,13 16/17-S
4 Favaron Mathilde 00:36,23 15/16-C1 4 Le Ray Antoine 00:29,72 15/16-Cll
5 Andre Constance 00:37,01 16/17-S3 5 Boquet Quentin 00:29,78 14/15 - Mas
6 Cardona Lola 00:38,42 15/16-M 1 6 Remars Yann 00:31,78 16/17 - Mas
7 Journet Christine 00:39,22 16/17 - Mas 7 Goltais Ronan 00:33,19 15/16-B 1l
8 Journet Anais 00:39,60 16/17-M1l 8 To Hao-Kien 00:33,42 15/16 - Mas
9 Galesne Valérie 00:40.07 16/17 - Mas 9 Poirier Thomas 00:33,91 14/15-S
10 Guillerm Clara 00:40,84 13/14-Cnl 10 Bonhomme Micke 00:33,99 15/16-M1I
01:31,41 100 Pap - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 100 Pap - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:21,57
1 Nicolas Camille 01:16,78 14/15-) 1 Flavien Rocher 01:02,59 15/16 - Mas
2 Goltais Solenn 01:22,38 15/16-M 1l 2 Le Ray Antoine 01:10,19 16/17-)
3 Bunel Morgane 01:23,39 15/16-M 1| 3 To Hao-Kien 01:15,44 11/12 - Mas
4 Favaron Mathilde 01:25,22 15/16-CI 4 Goltais Ronan 01:21,70 15/16-B1I
5 Cardona Lola 01:33,15 14/15-B1 5 Nicolas Paul 01:21,72 15/16-J
6 Journet Christine 01:35,09 15/16 - Mas 6 Dupont Nicolas 01:22,45 14/15-)
7 Journet Anais 01:35,11 17/18-CI 7 Olivier Quentin 01:23,37 14/15-Cli
8 Cristol Lauréne 01:40,61 17/18-M1l 3 8 Landais Aubin 01:31,88 13/14-B1
9 Poulain Maelle 01:40,87 16/17-M1 9 Goni Brice 01:32,02 11/12-5
10 Guillerm Clara 01:41,52 11/12-M1 10 Grenier Némo 01:34,36 16/17-M1
03:49,02 200 Pap - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 200 Pap - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 03:36,25
1 Nicolas Camille 03:00,77 15/16-) 1 Le Ray Antoine 02:49,30 15/16-Cll
2 Cardona Lola 03:33,87 15/16-M1 2 Landais Aubin 02:58,46 15/16-M 1l
3 Andre Constance 03:43,69 13/14-Cll 3 Goltais Ronan 03:24,66 14/15-81
4 Bunel Morgane 03:44,25 14/15-B1 4 Olivier Quentin 03:26,59 14/15-Cll
5 Cristol Lauréne 03:44,57 16/17-M1 5 Cuenot Cyril 03:28,36 11/12-5
6 Journet Christine 04:05,38 11/12 - Mas 6 Landais Nicolas 03:45,70 14/15-B1
7 Journet Anais 04:06,99 14/15-B11 7 Grenier Némo 04:07,08 14/15-81
8 Poulain Maelle 04:07,08 15/16-B 1l 8 Calvez Louis 04:49,87 15/16-B 1l
9 Mas Chloé 04:14,54 14/15-B1 9
10 10
01:34,31 100 4N - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 100 4N - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:30,46
1 Nicolas Camille 01:16,46 15/16-J 1 Remars Yann 01:14,71 15/16 - Mas
2 Goltais Solenn 01:21,20 15/16-M I 2 Goltais Ronan 01:14,80 16/17-M1
3 Galesne Valérie 01:26,45 16/17 - Mas 3 Nouvellon Laurent 01:19,56 16/17 - Mas
4 Andre Constance 01:28,21 16/17-J 4 Landais Aubin 01:21,52 13/14-B1
5 Journet Christine 01:33,07 16/17 - Mas 5 To Hao-Kien 01:21,72 11/12 - Mas
6 Bunel Morgane 01:34,66 13/14-B1 6 Bonhomme Micke 01:23,78 14/15-M1
7 Guillerm Clara 01:38,80 14/15-) 7 Cardona Thomas 01:30,54 12/13-B11
8 Cardona Lola 01:41,18 12/13-P1l 8 Le Ray Antoine 01:33,82 11/12-B11
9 Favaron Mathilde 01:42,51 11/12-81 9 Frangois Oscar 01:39,05 12/13-P1l
10 Leroyer Agathe 01:42,71 11/12-8B1 10 Loiseau Marc 01:42,81 13/14-B1
03:05,43 200 4N - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 200 4N - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 02:44,57
1 Nicolas Camille 02:45,91 14/15-) 1 Rocher Flavien 02:24,23 15/16 - Mas
2 Favaron Mathilde 02:56,81 15/16-C1 2 Dupont Nicolas 02:25,81 16/17-S
3 Beneux Maelle 03:00,89 15/16-M 1l 3 Le Ray Antoine 02:39,35 14/15-M1
4 Goltais Solenn 03:07,84 13/14-B1I 4 Olivier Quentin 02:41,01 15/16-J
5 Colin Elise 03:08,24 11/12-M1l 5 Goltais Ronan 02:43,83 15/16- Bl
6 Bunel Morgane 03:08,62 15/16-M1 6 Boutier Rodolphe 02:50,38 16/17 - Mas
7 Cristol Lauréne 03:09,18 16/17-M1 7 Landais Nicolas 02:53,73 15/16-M 1
8 Nino Galesne Valérie 03:10,05 16/17 - Mas 8 Bonhomme Micke 02:55,22 14/15-M1
9 Cardona Lola 03:12,67 14/15-B11 9 Remars Yann 02:55,26 15/16 - Mas
10 Andre Constance 03:14,09 13/14-Cll 10 Landais Aubin 02:56,88 13/14-B1
07:36,87 400 4N - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 400 4N - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 06:39,65
1 Cardona Lola 07:01,26 14/15-B11 1 Le Ray Antoine 05:51,82 14/15-M1
2 Favaron Mathilde 07:03,21 12/13-B11 2 Landais Aubin 06:15,37 13/14-B11
3 Bunel Morgane 07:04,80 14/15-B1 3 Malecot Tanguy 06:21,52 11/12 - Mas
4 Martinez Romane 07:34,47 13/14-B1 4 Bonhomme Micke 06:30,12 14/15-M1
5 Bourdais Solenn 07:39,36 13/14-B1I 5 Goltais Ronan 06:34,99 14/15-81
6 Bonnevin Louise 07:53,77 13/14-B1 6 Cardona Thomas 06:36,15 12/13-B11
7 Mas Chloé 07:55,61 14/15-B1 7 Landais Nicolas 06:52,11 14/15-B1
8 Schahl Claire 07:57,47 13/14-B1 8 Grenier Nemo 07:08,17 16/17-M1
9 Journet Anais 07:58,29 14/15-B1 9 Philippot Maden 07:12,58 16/17-B1
10 Landais Nadége 08:00,47 11/12 - Mas 10 Calvez Louis 07:13,67 16/17-M1



